1671-A0
PUSH BOUTTON, 1 PDT, 3A / 30VDC
BOUTON POUSSOIR, 1 PDT, 3A / 30VDC
LEACH INTERNATIONAL EUROPE S.A.S.                       LEACH INTERNATIONAL ASIA PACIFIC
Tel: +33 3 87 97 98 97             Tel: +852 2 191 3830
Fax: +33 3 87 97 96 86                      Fax: +852 2 389 5803
The technical information provided by Leach International Europe is to be used as a guide only, and is not meant for publication or
as documentation for altering any existing specification. Dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise specified. Rev. 03/2025.

SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
SCHEMA
NUMBERING SYSTEM
SYSTEME DE REFERENCE
1671-A0  X X
Basic series designation / Réference de base
1. Color code lever / Code couleur levier
 0: Matt nickel-plated / Nickelé mat
 1: Chrome / Chromé
 2: Gray / Gris
 3: White / Blanc
 5: Black / Noir
 6: Red / Rouge
 7: Green / Vert
 8: Yellow / Jaune
 9: Blue / Bleu
2. Button end code / Code extrémité bouton
 A : Nothing / Néant
 B : Withe / Blanc
 F : CD 135 LSA :
  - Day light : withe / Lumière du jour : blanc
  - UV : pink/orange luminescent / Luminescent rose/orangé
  - Darkeness : N/A / Obscurité : N/A
 J : Yellow / Jaune
 N : Black / Noir
 P : Phosphor / Phosphore :
  - Day light : withe/cream / Lumière du jour : blanc/crème
  - UV : green luminescent / Luminescent vert
  - Darkeness : green luminescent / Obscurité : Luminescent vert
 R : Red / Rouge
 S : Saturn / Saturne
 V : Green / Vert